

1Heart Caregiver Services Santa Barbara California Franchise Agreement Signing

1Heart Caregiver Services CEO Belina Nernberg is pleased to announce signing of new franchise agreement for Santa Barbara California on 12th of December 2016.

SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA, USA, December 18, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/
-- 1Heart Caregiver Services,
www.1HeartFranchise.com, one of the fastest growing senior care company in

Los Angeles is pleased to announce a new addition to its family of franchisees. On the 12th of December , 2016, 1Heart's CEO and Founder, Belina Calderon-Nernberg and Raymond De Guzman of the De Guzman Corporation formally signed a new franchise agreement, giving the latter control over



'1Heart Santa Barbara Cares'

the Santa Barbara, California area. The contract signing was held at the 1Heart Corporate Office in Los Angeles and was witnessed by the company's Executive and Management team.

1Heart continues to prove itself as a strong corporate brand by maintaining its great reputation of

"

'All it takes is 1Heart that cares'

CEO and Founder Belina Calderon-Nernberg service excellence in the home care industry for the past 14 years. The company offers unique and effective proprietary programs that differentiates its offering to any other existing senior care franchise companies.

"For the past 18 months, I have studied the homecare industry and I found that this is one industry that offers the best business opportunity with a huge income potential for a

minimal investment. My wife and I decided to go with 1Heart because I believe in the people that are behind the company, their values, and their proven commitment to supporting their franchisees," says Raymond. I have initial meeting and contacts with Santa Barbara Chamber of Commerce, www.sbchamber.org, and expressed intent on joining soon the reputable organization and launch the grand opening of our new 1Heart franchise, Raymond and wife Camille added.

"This has been a dream come true for Raymond who has long been planning on acquiring own business. We are so glad that he chose 1Heart franchise. His home care experience, sales and marketing background and strong entrepreneurial skills fit in well with 1Heart's vision and goals of sustainable long-term growth. We're very enthusiastic to welcome Raymond to the 1Heart Family, says Randolph Neil (Director of Business and Franchise Development of 1Heart Caregiver Services).

"Raymond is not only a driven and self-motivated person, he has also exemplified a compassionate and caring heart. These are strong, desirable qualities that we look for in individuals that we want to run the 1Heart company. He constantly aims to succeed and we're excited that he can bring his energy and passion to 1Heart. We believe that he can easily succeed in growing his franchise location with his positive and winning attitude." says Belina C. Nernberg (Owner/Founder of 1Heart Caregiver Services).

About 1Heart Caregiver Services®

1Heart Caregiver Services® www.1HeartFranchise.com is a premier senior care services company that provides professional private care duty to seniors and adults requiring assistance in their home and healthcare needs. 1Heart Caregiver Services is a Certified Member of CAHSAH (California Association for Health Services at Home), Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce, International Franchise Association, Fil-American Chamber of Commerce Greater Los Angeles, Fil-Am Chamber of Commerce San Diego, Redondo Beach Chamber of Commerce and is accredited by BBB. 1Heart Caregiver Services offers its services in Los Angeles County, Orange County, Ventura County, Santa Barbara County area, San Bernardino and West Las Vegas, Nevada. Another franchise location opening are shared in this link, http://www.einpresswire.com/article/356978056/1heart-caregiver-services-opens-its-1heart-irvine-location.

Belina Calderon-Nernberg 1Heart Caregiver Services 8053388100 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.